1.kolo

H3331
H3332
H3333
H3334

2.kolo

H3335
H3336
H3337
H3338

3.kolo

H3339
H3340
H3341
H3342

4 .kolo

H3343
H3344
H3345
H3346

5.kolo

H3347
H3348
H3349
H3350

6.kolo

H3351
H3352
H3353
H3354

7.kolo

H3355
H3356
H3357
H3358
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18.09.2021
18.09.2021
18.09.2021
18.09.2021

19.09.2021
19.09.2021
19.09.2021
19.09.2021

25.09.2021
25.09.2021
25.09.2021
25.09.2021

26.09.2021
26.09.2021
26.09.2021
26.09.2021

28.09.2021
28.09.2021
28.09.2021
28.09.2021

03.10.2021
03.10.2021

09.10.2021
09.10.2021
09.10.2021
09.10.2021

HCM Jaromeér

HC Krkonose

HC Nachod

Stadion Novy Bydzov

HC Dvur Kréalové n.L.
HC Opocno

Sp.Nové Mésto n.Met.

HCM Jaromeér

HC Krkonose

HC Nachod

Stadion Novy Bydzov
BK Nova Paka

HC Dvur Kralové n.L.

Sp.Nové Mésto n.Met.

HCM Jaromér
HC Krkonose

HC Nachod

Stadion Novy Bydzov
BK Nova Paka

HC Opocno

HC Dvur Kralové n.L.
HCM Jaromér

HC Krkonose

HC Néachod

Stadion Novy Bydzov
BK Nova Paka
HC Opoc¢no

Sp.Nové Mésto n.Met.

HC Dvur Kralové n.L.
Sp.Nové Mésto n.Met.
HC Opocno

BK Nova Paka

BK Nova Paka
Stadion Novy Bydzov
HC Nachod

HC KrkonoSe

HC Dvur Kralové n.L.
HCM Jaromeér
Sp.Nové Mésto n.Met.
HC Opocno

HC Opocno

BK Nova Paka
Stadion Novy Bydzov
HC Néchod

HC Dvur Kralové n.L.
HC KrkonoSe
HCM Jaromeér
Sp.Nové Mésto n.Met.

Sp.Nové Mésto n.Met.
HC Opocno

BK Nova Paka
Stadion Novy Bydzov

HC Dvur Kralové n.L.
HC Nachod

HC Krkonose

HCM Jaromeér



8.kolo

H3359
H3360
H3361
H3362

9.kolo

H3363
H3364
H3365
H3366

10.kolo

H3367
H3368
H3369
H3370

11.kolo

H3371
H3372
H3373
H3374

12.kolo

H3375
H3376
H3377
H3378

13.kolo

H3379
H3380
H3381
H3382

14.kolo

H3383
H3384
H3385
H3386

10.10.2021
10.10.2021
10.10.2021
10.10.2021

16.10.2021
16.10.2021
16.10.2021
16.10.2021

23.10.2021
23.10.2021
23.10.2021
23.10.2021

24.10.2021
24.10.2021
24.10.2021
24.10.2021

31.10.2021

31.10.2021

06.11.2021
06.11.2021
06.11.2021
06.11.2021

07.11.2021
07.11.2021
07.11.2021
07.11.2021

HC Dvur Krélové n.L.

Sp.Nové Mésto n.Met.

HC Opocno
BK Nova Paka

BK Nova Paka
Stadion Novy Bydzov
HC Nachod

HC Krkonose

HC Dvur Krélové n.L.
HCM Jaromér

Sp.Nové Mésto n.Met.

HC Opocno

HC Opocno

BK Nova Paka
Stadion Novy Bydzov
HC Néachod

HC Dvur Kralové n.L.
HC Krkonose
HCM Jaromér

Sp.Nové Mésto n.Met.

Sp.Nové Mésto n.Met.

HC Opocno
BK Nova Paka
Stadion Novy Bydzov

HC Dvur Kralové n.L.
HC Néachod

HC Krkonose

HCM Jaromeér

HCM Jaromeér

HC KrkonoSe

HC Néachod

Stadion Novy Bydzov

HC Dvur Kralové n.L.
HC Opocno

Sp.Nové Mésto n.Met.
HCM Jaromer

HC KrkonoSe

HC Nachod

Stadion Novy Bydzov
BK Nova Paka

HC Dvur Kralové n.L.
Sp.Nové Mésto n.Met.
HCM Jaromeér
HC Krkonose

HC Néchod

Stadion Novy Bydzov
BK Nova Paka

HC Opocno

HC Dvur Kralové n.L.
HCM Jaromeér

HC Krkonose

HC Nachod

Stadion Novy Bydzov
BK Nova Paka

HC Opocno

Sp.Nové Mésto n.Met.



